Adjustment wedge
2.76" (70㎜) Overhang
Features
Adjust centerline height simply
with a wrench.
①Adjust centerline height easily.
Eliminate center boss on end faces.
Provide constant OD dimension.

"
A
dj
us
ta
bl
e
ra
ng
e
Order Code Item Number
Left
Hand Dimensions (Inch) Applicable
Insert
L
5805635 DS-SDUL16F-11-ACH ● 16㎜ (.630") .610 .591 3.150 .394
DC..32.5..
TFD11..
5805627 DS-SDUL19-11-ACH ● 3/4" .709 .709 4.724 .394
5799614 DS-SDUL20-11-ACH ● 20㎜ (.787") .748 .748 4.724 .394
5799622 DS-SDUL22-11-ACH ● 22㎜ (.866") .827 .827 4.724 .394
5799648 DS-SDUL25-11-ACH ● 1" .945 .945 5.906 .394
Order Code Item Number
Left
Hand Dimensions (Inch) Applicable
Insert
L
5805643 DS-SVVPN16-11-ACH ● 16㎜ (.630") .610 .591 4.724 ―
VP..22..
5799655 DS-SVVPN19-11-ACH ● 3/4" .709 .709 4.724 ―
5799663 DS-SVVPN20-11-ACH ● 20㎜ (.787") .748 .748 4.724 ―
5799671 DS-SVVPN22-11-ACH ● 22㎜ (.866") .827 .827 4.724 ―
5807524 DS-SVVPN25-11-ACH ● 1" .945 .945 5.906 ―
Order Code Item Number
Left
Hand Dimensions (Inch) Applicable
Insert
L
5805650 DS-PTXL16-33-ACH ● 16㎜ (.630") .610 .591 4.724 .433
TN..33..
5799689 DS-PTXL19-33-ACH ● 3/4" .709 .709 4.724 .433
5799697 DS-PTXL20-33-ACH ● 20㎜ (.787") .748 .748 4.724 .433
5799705 DS-PTXL22-33-ACH ● 22㎜ (.866") .827 .827 4.724 .472
5799713 DS-PTXL25-33-ACH ● 1" .945 .945 5.906 .512
DS-SDU-ACH
0
～
+